
Fall 2017 Honors Classes
More details are available at: nau.edu/honors--select "Course Offerings"

Updated 8/16/2017

Prefix # Sec Class # Cap CrHr Title Days Time Bldg Rm

X/L 

Class # X/L Cap Instructor Email Address LS X/L Comments

ACC 205H 1 3188 20 3 Intro To Business Law- Honors MWF 10:20-11:10 81 334 Amy Criddle Cross-Listed

ANT 102H 1 2785 20 3 Exploring Cultures-Honors MWF 11:30-12:20 38 106 Cassandra Dakan cassandra.dakan@nau.edu CUG Dedicated

ARH 143H 1 8971 15 3 Intro Arts of Asia- Honors TTh 8:00-9:15 Zsuzsanna Gulacsi AHIG Cross-Listed

ARH 141H 1 3792 10 3 WSTRN ART TO 1400 - HONORS TTh 12:45-2:00 18 120 1004 75 Analyce Jordan analyce.jordan@nau.edu AHI Cross-Listed

ARH 220H 1 5570 5 3 Feminism & Visual Culture- Honors MWF 10:20-11:10 18 209F Jennifer McLerran jennifer.mclerran@nau.edu AHI Cross-Listed

ARH 220H 2 5571 5 3 Feminism & Visual Culture- Honors MWF 11:30-12:20 18 209F Jennifer McLerran jennifer.mclerran@nau.edu AHI Cross-Listed

BIO 181H 1 6120 30 4 Unity of Life I: Cell- Honors TTh 2:20-3:35 25 238 Christopher Sthultz SAS Dedicated

BIO 338H 1 6791 5 3 Physiology of Exercise- Honors TTh 8:00-9:15 36 211 Joseph Duke Cross-Listed

BIO 344H 1 6504 12 3 Cellular & Molecular Bio- Honors Th 12:45-2:00 88 130 Richard Posner Cross-Listed

BIO 344H 2 6659 8 3 Cellular & Molecular Bio- Honors T 12:45-2:00 88 130 Richard Posner Cross-Listed

BIO 441H 1 4798 10 Conservation Bio- Honors TTh 2:20-3:35 19 103 Robert Sanford Cross-Listed

BIO 444CH 1 4141 15 Human Physiology- Honors MW 2:20-4:00 36 105 Steven Hempleman Cross-Listed

BIO 240H 1 3943 25 4 Genetics & Evolution- Honors MW 2:20-3:35 25 4105 Liza Holeski Cross-Listed

BIO 350H 1 5503 15 3 Molecular Genetics TTh 8:00-9:15 20 106 Matthew Salanga Cross-Listed

BIO 425CH 1 9118 10 3 Animal Physiology- Honors MWF 10:20-11:10 21 265 Catherine Propper CAP Cross-Listed

EGR 186H 1 4743 25 Intro to Enr Design- Honors TTh 12:45-2:00 69 118 David Richter David.Richter@nau.edu Dedicated

ENV 440H 1 8344 15 Conservation Bio- Honors TTh 2:20-3:35 19 103 Robert Sanford Cross-Listed

FOR 382H 1 1801 2 3 Ecological Restoration T 12:45-5:15 82 133 Peter Fule peter. fule@nau.edu SAS Cross-Listed

HON 190 1 2742 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 2:20-3:35 29 110 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 2 2748 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 8:00-8:50 29 110 Rob Wallace robert.wallace@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 3 2743 18 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 12:45-2:00 29 110 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 4 2744 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 11:10-12:25 29 110 Theodore Martinez ted.martinez@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 5 2745 20 3 Honors Colloquium MW 4:00-5:15 33 113 Berkley Ann Carnine FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 6 2746 20 3 Honors Colloquium MW 5:30-6:45 29 110 Elizabeth Grimes FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 7 2747 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 4:00-5:15 29 111 William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 8 2752 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 11:30-12:20 29 110 Theodore Martinez ted.martinez@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 9 2753 20 3 Honors Colloquium MW 4:00-5:15 29 110 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 10 2754 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 12:45-2:00 29 111 Tammy Mielke tammy.mielke@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 11 2765 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 8:00-9:15 29 110 Gamin Summers FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 12 2768 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 9:10-10:00 29 111 Cassandra Dakan cassandra.dakan@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 13 2911 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 9:35-10:50 29 110 David Camacho david.camacho@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 14 2916 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 4:00-5:15 29 110 David Camacho david.camacho@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 15 3042 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 12:40-1:30 29 110 Theodore Martinez theodore.martinez@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 16 3161 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 10:20-11:10 29 111 Cassandra Dakan FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 17 3482 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 9:10-10:00 29 110 Rob Wallace robert.wallace@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 18 3483 20 3 Honors Colloquium MW 2:20-3:35 29 111 Melissa Schonauer FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 19 3899 20 3 Honors Colloquium MW 4:00-5:15 29 111 Gamin Summers FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 20 4103 20 3 Honors Colloquium MW 12:45-2:00 29 111 Gamin Summers FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 21 4270 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 9:35-10:50 29 111 Tammy Mielke tammy.mielke@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 22 4514 20 3 Honors Colloquium MW 2:20-3:35 29 110 William Cordeiro william.cordeiro@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 23 4537 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 10:20-11:10 29 110 Rob Wallace robert.wallace@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 24 6409 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 8:00-8:50 29 111 Cassandra Dakan cassandra.dakan@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 25 6410 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 2:20-3:35 29 111 Tammy Mielke tammy.mielke@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 26 6411 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 9:35-10:50 42 1 Cori Cusker FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 27 9626 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTH 12:45-2:00 33 117 John Martin Jr FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 28 9627 20 3 Honors Colloquium TTh 4:00-5:15 33 117 John Martin Jr FNRQ Dedicated

HON 209 1 10345 10 1 Honors Peer Ldrshp: HON 100 Facilitators F 8:00-9:00 33 117 Glenn Hansen elective Dedicated

HON 209 2 10470 10 1 Honors Peer Ldrshp: GURUS F 3:00-4:00 25 3101 Kelcy Kain elective Dedicated

HON 240 1 8540 20 1 Writing the San Francisco Peaks M 4:00-5:00 27 151 Robyn Martin robyn.martin@nau.edu AHI Dedicated

HON 240 2 8556 40 2 Canyon Country Aesthetics W 3:00-4:15 999 tba Robyn Martin AHI Dedicated

HON 243 1 9766 18 3 Cancer: Cells out of Control TTh 9:35-10:50 33 117 Melissa Schonauer SAS Dedicated

HON 245 1 2764 10 1 Facilitator Training F 1:00-3:00 27 150 Glenn Hansen glenn.hansen@nau.edu elective Dedicated

HON 245 2 3264 56 1 Gurus Training F 3:15-4:15 25 4104 Kelcy Kain elective Dedicated

HON 291 1 3487 17 3 Children's Film M 4:30-7:00 25 3102 Tammy Mielke tammy.mielke@nau.edu AHI Dedicated

HON 291 2 4538 17 3 Taliesin's Successors MW 5:30-6:45 38 106 John Doherty john.doherty@nau.edu AHI Dedicated

HON 292 1 3488 17 3 You Are What You Eat: Food & Culture TTh 8:00-9:15 38 106 George Gumerman george.gumerman@nau.edu CU Dedicated

HON 293 1 3489 17 3 The Myth of Technology TTh 12:45-2:00 38 106 Theodore Martinez ted.martinez@nau.edu SAS Dedicated

HON 294 1 4548 17 3 Medical Rhetoric TTh 2:20-3:35 38 106 William Cordeiro william.cordeiro@nau.edu SPW Dedicated

HON 294 2 8547 17 3 Politics of Punk Music MW 12:45-2:00 38 106 Rob Wallace robert.wallace@nau.edu SPW Dedicated

HON 391 1 9258 15 3 Art in Social Justice TTh 2:20-3:35 42 1 Kara Attrep kara.attrep@nau.edu AHI Dedicated

HON 393 1 4104 17 3 Science in the American Mind MW 4:00-5:15 38 106 Sasha Stortz sasha.stortz@nau.edu SAS Dedicated

HON 394 1 8554 17 3 Cult: In Too Deep W 4:30-7:00 27 150 Robyn Martin robyn.martin@nau.edu SPW Dedicated

HON 394 2 3491 17 3 Immigration: Looking Beyond the Border MW 2:20-3:35 38 106 Robert Neustadt robert.neustadt@nau.edu SPW Dedicated

MAT 136H 1 3322 25 4 Calculus I-Honors MWThF 9:10-10:00 26 205 Nandor Sieben FRNQ Dedicated

POS 356H 1 8490 7 3 Race Power & Politics T 4:00-6:30 65 225 Eva Barraza CUE

PSY 101H 1 4015 35 3 Intro To Psychology- Honors TTh 9:35-10:50 25 3109 Jason Whetten SPW Dedicated

REL 150H 1 9136 25 3 Religions of the World- Honors MWF 9:10-10:00 26 146 Jennifer Hunter AHIG

REL 307H 1 9138 5 3 Comparative Fundamental-Honors TTh 11:10-12:25 18 203 Bjorn Krondorfer SPW

SOC 204H 1 2714 10 3 Sociology of Gender- Honors MWF 12:40-1:30 70 104 SPW

SPA 101H 1 1307 25 4 First Year Spanish- Honors MTWTh 8:00-8:50 23 110 CU Dedicated

CU For up-to-date listings, please ALWAYS consult LOUIE. 
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